

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2846/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 27/01/2006 in DBCSA No. 43/2006  
& DBCWP No. 4785/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JODHPUR)

HINDUSTAN ZINC LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 28/11/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija,Adv.  
Mr. Philemon Nongbri,Adv.  
Mr. Amit Kapoor,Adv.  
Mr. Direndra Negi,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta,Adv.  
Mr. Naveen Kumar Singh,Adv.  
Mr. Mukul Sood,Adv.  
Mr. Shashwat Gupta,Adv.  
Ms. Shikha Tandon,Adv.

Ms. Sudha Pal,Adv.  
Mr. V.K. Verma ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Respondents may file counter affidavit before 8.1.2007.

Thereafter, petitioner may file rejoinder affidavit before 8.2.2007.

List the matter on 8.2.2007.

(S.G.SHAH)

Registrar